
        

 

   
 

APPENDIX A 
 
Domestic Water Tariff Rates Effective 1 September 2025 
 

Category Previous Tariff Category 
New Tariff Effective 
 1 September 2025 

Category Usage Volume  
Rate 
(RM/m³) 

Minimum 
Charge 
(RM) 

Category Usage Volume 
Rate 
(RM/m³) 

Minimum 
Charge (RM) 

Domestic 

0 m³ to 20 m³ 0.65 

6.50 Domestic 

0 m³ to 20 m³ 0.65 

6.50 
More than 20 
m3 to 35 m³ 

1.32 
More than 20 
m3 to 35 m³ 

1.62 

Over 35 m³ 2.63 Over 35 m³ 3.51 

Bulk Domestic 
(Condominium) 

Flat Rate 1.68 173.00 
Bulk Domestic 
(Condominium) 

Flat Rate 2.09 173.00 

Bulk Domestic 
(Estate/ 
Government 
Quarters) 

Flat Rate 1.68 16.80 

Bulk Domestic 
(Estate/ 
Government 
Quarters) 

Flat Rate 2.09 20.90 

Bulk Domestic 
(Low Cost) 

Flat Rate 0.98 35.00 
Bulk Domestic (Low 
Cost) 

Flat Rate 1.18 35.00 

 
 
 
 
 


